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Transfer Credit Institution Credit Transcript Totals

Transcript Data

STUDENT INFORMATION
Name : Logan C. Miles
Birth Date: Feb 27, 2003
Student Type: Continuing

Curriculum Information

Current Program

Bachelor of Science
Program: BS in Computer
Science
College: College of Arts and
Sciences
Major and Department: Computer Science,

Computer Science

***This is NOT an Official Transcript***

DEGREE AWARDED
Applied:  pachelor of Degree Date:
Science

Curriculum Information

Primary Degree

Program: BS in Computer Science
College: College of Arts and Sciences
Major:

Computer Science

TRANSFER CREDIT ACCEPTED BY INSTITUTION  -Top-

Fall 2021: aAgvanced Placement Credit
Subject Course Title Grade ﬁredlt Quality Points R
ours
CH 115 General Chemistry | P 3.000 0.00
CH 117 General Chemistry Il P 3.000 0.00
Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA
Hours Hours Hours Hours Points
Current Term: 6.000 6.000 6.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

Unofficial Transcript

INSTITUTION CREDIT  -Top-

Term: Fall Term 2021

Academic Standing: Good Standing

Additional Standing: Dean's List

. . Credit Quality
Subject Course Level Title Grade Hours Points R

https://ssb.it.uab.edu/pls/sctprod/bwskotrn.P_ViewTran 1/5
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CH 116
EH 101
MA 105
PHL 116
PSDO 200
STH 199

UG
uG
UG
uG
uG
uG

General Chemistry | Lab
English Composition |
Pre-Calculus Algebra
Bioethics

Introduction to Research

Intro to Scientific Process

Term Totals (Undergraduate)

Current Term:

Cumulative:

Unofficial Transcript

Term: Spring Term 2022
Academic Standing:

Additional Standing:

Subject Course
EH 102
HY 121
MA 106
STH 151
STH 201

Level

uG
UG
uG
uG
uG

Attempt Passed

Hours Hours
14.000 14.000
14.000 14.000

Good Standing

Presidential Honors

Title

English Composition Il STH
The United States Since 1877
Pre-Calculus Trigonometry
Leadership Project Planning

Research Approaches: EGR

Term Totals (Undergraduate)

Current Term:

Cumulative:

Unofficial Transcript

Term: Fall Term 2022
Academic Standing:

Additional Standing:

Subject Course
CMST 101
cs 103
MA 125
STH 250
STH 299

Level

uG
uG
uG
uG
UG

Term Totals (Undergraduate)

Current Term:

Cumulative:

Unofficial Transcript

Term: Spring Term 2023

Attempt Passed
Hours Hours
13.000 13.000
27.000 27.000
Good Standing
Presidential Honors
Title
Public Speaking
Introduction to CS in Python
Calculus |
Prime Time Leadership
Interdis Sem: Clin Innovation
Attempt Passed
Hours Hours
15.000 15.000
42.000 42.000

https://ssb.it.uab.edu/pls/sctprod/bwskotrn.P_ViewTran

Earned
Hours

14.000
14.000

Earned
Hours

13.000
27.000

Earned
Hours

15.000
42.000

Academic Transcript

B 1.000
A 3.000
A 3.000
B 3.000
P 1.000
A 3.000
GPA Quality
Hours Points
13.000 48.00
13.000 48.00
rade G
A 3.000
A 3.000
A 3.000
A 1.000
A 3.000
GPA Quality
Hours Points
13.000 52.00
26.000 100.00
rade Gz
A 3.000
A 4.000
A 4.000
A 1.000
A 3.000
GPA Quality
Hours Points
15.000 60.00
41.000 160.00

3.00
12.00
12.00

9.00

0.00

12.00

GPA

3.69
3.69

Quality
Points R

12.00
12.00
12.00

4.00

12.00

GPA

4.00
3.84

Quality
Points

12.00
16.00
16.00

4.00

12.00

GPA

4.00
3.90
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Academic Standing:

Additional Standing:

Good Standing

Dean's List

Academic Transcript

Subject Course Level Title

CH 118 uG General Chemistry Il Lab

Cs 203 UG Object-Oriented Programming
Cs 250 uG Discrete Structures

HY 120 uG The United States To 1877
MA 126 UG Calculus 11

STH 398 uG Honors Research

Term Totals (Undergraduate)

Attempt Passed Earned

Hours Hours Hours
Current Term: 16.000 16.000 16.000
Cumulative: 58.000 58.000 58.000

Unofficial Transcript

Term: Fall Term 2023

Academic Standing: Good Standing

Additional Standing: Presidential Honors

Subject Course Level Title

CsS 303 UG Algorithms and Data Structures
CS 330 UG Comp Organization/Assembl-Lang
EH 213 UG Lit Ideas: Nature Writing

MA 260 UG Intro to Linear Algebra

PY 101 UG Intro to Psychology

STH 398 UG Honors Research

Term Totals (Undergraduate)

Attempt Passed Earned

Hours Hours Hours
Current Term: 16.000 16.000 16.000
Cumulative: 74.000 74.000 74.000

Unofficial Transcript

Term: Spring Term 2024

Academic Standing: Good Standing

Additional Standing: Presidential Honors

Subject Course Level Title

ANTH 101 UG Intro to Cultural Anthropology
CS 332 UG Systems Programming

Ccs 355 UG Probability & Statistics in CS
MA 360 UG Scientific Programming

PHL 115 UG Contemporary Moral Issues

Term Totals (Undergraduate)

Attempt Passed Earned
Hours Hours Hours

https://ssb.it.uab.edu/pls/sctprod/bwskotrn.P_ViewTran

Grade

> » » W > W

GPA
Hours

16.000

57.000

Grade

> >» » >» » »

GPA
Hours

16.000

73.000

Grade

> >» > » >

GPA
Hours

Credit
Hours

1.000
4.000
3.000
3.000
4.000
1.000

Quality
Points

60.00

220.00

Credit
Hours

3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000

1.000

Quality
Points

64.00

284.00

Credit
Hours

3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000

3.000

Quality
Points

Quality
Points

b7

3.00

16.00

9.00
12.00
16.00

4.00 |

GPA

3.75
3.85

Quality
Points

fP

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

4.00 |

GPA

4.00
3.89

GPA
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Current Term:

Cumulative:

Unofficial Transcript

Term: Summer Term 2024
Academic Standing:

Subject Course Level

Cs 421 uG

15.000
89.000

Good Standing
Title

Adv Web Application Dev

Term Totals (Undergraduate)

Current Term:

Cumulative:

Unofficial Transcript

Term: Fall Term 2024
Academic Standing:

Additional Standing:

Subject Course Level

Cs 350 UG
Cs 410 uG
Cs 420 uG
Cs 436 uG
MU 120 uG

Attempt
Hours

3.000
92.000

Good Standing

Dean's List
Title

Automata/Formal Langs
Database App Dev
Software Engineering
Computer Security Fund

Music Appreciation

Term Totals (Undergraduate)

Current Term:
Cumulative:
Unofficial Transcript

Term: Spring Term 2025
Academic Standing:

Additional Standing:

Subject Course Level

Cs 401 UG
Cs 423 uG
Cs 476 uG
Cs 499 uG

Attempt
Hours

15.000

107.000

Good Standing

Presidential Honors
Title

Programming Paradigms
Network Security Fund
Intro to Game Dev

Senior BS Capstone

Term Totals (Undergraduate)

Current Term:

Cumulative:

Unofficial Transcript

Attempt
Hours

12.000
119.000

https://ssb.it.uab.edu/pls/sctprod/bwskotrn.P_ViewTran

15.000
89.000

Passed
Hours

3.000
92.000

Passed
Hours

15.000

107.000

Passed
Hours

12.000
119.000

Academic Transcript

15.000 15.000

89.000 88.000
Grade
A

Earned GPA

Hours Hours
3.000 3.000
92.000 91.000
Grade

B

B

A

A

A

Earned GPA

Hours Hours
15.000 15.000
107.000 106.000
Grade

A

A

A

A

Earned GPA

Hours Hours
12.000 12.000
119.000 118.000

60.00
344.00

Credit
Hours

3.000

Quality
Points

12.00

356.00

Credit
Hours

3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000

Quality
Points

54.00

410.00

Credit
Hours

3.000
3.000
3.000

3.000

Quality
Points

48.00
458.00

4.00
3.90

Quality
Points

]

12.00

GPA

4.00
3.91

Quality
Points R

9.00
9.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

GPA

3.60
3.86

Quality
Points R

12.00
12.00
12.00

12.00

GPA

4.00
3.88
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TRANSCRIPT TOTALS (UNDERGRADUATE)

Attempt
Hours
Total Institution: 119.000
Total Transfer: 6.000
Overall: 125.000

Unofficial Transcript

RELEASE: 8.7.1

https://ssb.it.uab.edu/pls/sctprod/bwskotrn.P_ViewTran

Passed

Hours
119.000
6.000

125.000

-Top-

Earned

Hours
119.000
6.000

125.000

GPA
Hours

118.000
0.000

118.000

Academic Transcript

Quality
Points GPA
458.00
0.00

458.00

3.88
0.00

3.88
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